
Dimanche en Argonne - MD2
CLERMONT-EN-ARGONNE 30.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Bernadette DUMONT-GOSSET
5101GE ENS
Omloop : violet 60+
Afstand : 2610m (Hoogteverschil 150m)
Tijd : 0:36:35 (14'01"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. André PIERLOT 0:30:07
2. Jacques CORDIER 0:30:19
3. Etienne BOUSSER 0:31:38

1. 86 00:02:19 127m 18'14"/km
2. 85 00:01:35 00:03:54 102m 15'31"/km
3. 81 00:02:19 00:06:13 201m 11'32"/km
4. 79 00:03:30 00:09:43 199m 17'35"/km
5. 78 00:01:19 00:11:02 106m 12'25"/km
6. 71 00:03:35 00:14:37 248m 14'27"/km
7. 69 00:04:36 00:19:13 372m 12'22"/km
8. 68 00:02:57 00:22:10 94m 31'23"/km
9. 67 00:02:32 00:24:42 123m 20'36"/km

10. 66 00:03:36 00:28:18 363m 9'55"/km
11. 64 00:03:16 00:31:34 245m 13'20"/km
12. 100 00:04:24 00:35:58 224m 19'39"/km
13. 999 00:00:37 00:36:35 89m 6'56"/km
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